
QUOTE SHEET

DRIVERS INFORMATION
NAME DATE OF BIRTH GENDER MARITAL STATUS DRIVER STATUS

EDWARD DIAZ 02/02/1959 Male Single RATED

QUOTE NUMBER

QMTX00787972
QUOTE DATE

11/14/2022

Your insurance policy and any policy endorsements contains a full explanation of your coverage. The policy limits shown for a vehicle may 
not be combined with the limits for the same coverage on another vehicle.

COVERAGE INFORMATION

VEHICLE VIN GARAGING ZIP CODE PRIMARY USE EST. MILEAGE

2006 Volkswagen Jetta 3VWCT71K46M853078 77302 PLEASURE 3,000

COVERAGE LIMITS/DEDUCTIBLE BASE RATE PER MILE* RATE

Bodily Injury
Property Damage
Comprehensive
Collision
Medical Payments
Personal Injury Protection
Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury
Uninsured Motorist Property Damage
Rental Reimbursement
Roadside Assistance Coverage
Loan/Lease Gap

100,000/300,000
100000
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
100,000/300,000
25,000 w/ 250 Ded 
NONE
YES
NONE

$30.09
$20.65
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.93
$1.69
$0.00
$1.50
$0.00

$0.007
$0.004
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.002
$0.001
$0.000
$0.001
$0.000

Vehicle Total (6 Months) 2006 Volkswagen Jetta $58.86 $0.015

NAMED INSURED EDWARD  DIAZ
19167 WALNUT HILLS DR
CONROE, TX 77302
(832) 423-6822
MAIL@NONE.COM

INSURANCE AGENT FIRST CONNECT INSURANCE SERVICES 
LLC
12 GREENWAY PLAZA, SUITE 1138
HOUSTON, TX 77005
(713) 449-7902

2006 Volkswagen Jetta

Monthly Base Rate $9.81

Per Mile Rate $0.015
Estimated monthly miles 500

2012 Chevrolet Cruze

Monthly Base Rate $12.33

Per Mile Rate $0.020
Estimated monthly miles 167

VEHICLE PREMIUM SUMMARY

Initial Payment
(includes all fees)

$64.14

Estimated Monthly Payment $38.76
Estimated Total (6 months) $197.78

TOTAL POLICY PREMIUM SUMMARY

QUOTE DISCOUNTS

Homeowner, Multi-Car, Continuous Insurance Coverage
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SPINNAKER INSURANCE COMPANY
Serviced by:



* The mileage portion of the premium is added to the Base Rate for each billing cycle. It is determined by multiplying the "Per Mile Rate" by the 
reported mileage driven during the billing cycle.

VEHICLE VIN GARAGING ZIP CODE PRIMARY USE EST. MILEAGE

2012 Chevrolet Cruze 1G1PC5SH2C7226941 77302 PLEASURE 1,000

COVERAGE LIMITS/DEDUCTIBLE BASE RATE PER MILE* RATE

Bodily Injury
Property Damage
Comprehensive
Collision
Medical Payments
Personal Injury Protection
Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury
Uninsured Motorist Property Damage
Rental Reimbursement
Roadside Assistance Coverage
Loan/Lease Gap

100,000/300,000
100000
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
100,000/300,000
25,000 w/ 250 Ded 
NONE
YES
NONE

$35.63
$28.27
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.88
$1.72
$0.00
$1.50
$0.00

$0.009
$0.006
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.003
$0.001
$0.000
$0.001
$0.000

Vehicle Total (6 Months) 2012 Chevrolet Cruze $74.00 $0.020
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SPINNAKER INSURANCE COMPANY
Serviced by:


