SPINNAKER INSURANCE COMPANY

Serviced by: mileauto

QUOTE SHEET

QUOTE NUMBER QMTX00787972 QUOTE DATE 11/14/2022

INSURANCE AGENT	FIRST CONNECT INSURANCE SERVICES	TOTAL POLICY PREMIUM SUMMARY		
	LLC 12 GREENWAY PLAZA, SUITE 1138 HOUSTON, TX 77005	Initial Payment (includes all fees)	\$64.14	
	(713) 449-7902	Estimated Monthly Payment	\$38.76	
		Estimated Total (6 months)	\$197.78	
NAMED INSURED	EDWARD DIAZ 19167 WALNUT HILLS DR CONROE, TX 77302 (832) 423-6822	VEHICLE PREMIUM SUMMARY		
		2006 Volkswagen Jetta		
	MAIL@NONE.COM	Monthly Base Rate	\$9.81	
QUOTE DISCOUNTS		Per Mile Rate	\$0.015	
Homeowner, Multi-Car	, Continuous Insurance Coverage	Estimated monthly miles	500	
	, and the second s	2012 Chevrolet Cruze		
		Monthly Base Rate	\$12.33	
		Per Mile Rate	\$0.020	
		Estimated monthly miles	167	

DRIVERS INFORMATION

NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	GENDER	MARITAL STATUS	DRIVER STATUS
EDWARD DIAZ	02/02/1959	Male	Single	RATED

COVERAGE INFORMATION

Your insurance policy and any policy endorsements contains a full explanation of your coverage. The policy limits shown for a vehicle may not be combined with the limits for the same coverage on another vehicle.

VEHICLE	VIN	GARAGING ZIP CODE	PRIMARY USE	EST. MILEAGE
2006 Volkswagen Jetta	3VWCT71K46M853078	77302	PLEASURE	3,000
COVERAGE	LIMITS/DEDUCTIBLE	BASE RATE	PER MILE* RATE	
Bodily Injury	100,000/300,000	\$30.09	\$0.007	
Property Damage	100000	\$20.65	\$0.004	
Comprehensive	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Collision	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Medical Payments	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Personal Injury Protection	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury	100,000/300,000	\$4.93	\$0.002	
Uninsured Motorist Property Damage	25,000 w/ 250 Ded	\$1.69	\$0.001	
Rental Reimbursement	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Roadside Assistance Coverage	YES	\$1.50	\$0.001	
Loan/Lease Gap	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Vehicle Total (6 Months) 2006 Volkswagen Jet	ta	\$58.86	\$0.015	

SPINNAKER INSURANCE COMPANY

Serviced by: mileauto

VEHICLE	VIN	GARAGING ZIP CODE	PRIMARY USE	EST. MILEAGE
2012 Chevrolet Cruze	1G1PC5SH2C7226941	77302	PLEASURE	1,000
COVERAGE	LIMITS/DEDUCTIBLE	BASE RATE	PER MILE* RATE	
Bodily Injury	100,000/300,000	\$35.63	\$0.009	
Property Damage	100000	\$28.27	\$0.006	
Comprehensive	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Collision	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Medical Payments	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Personal Injury Protection	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury	100,000/300,000	\$6.88	\$0.003	
Uninsured Motorist Property Damage	25,000 w/ 250 Ded	\$1.72	\$0.001	
Rental Reimbursement	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Roadside Assistance Coverage	YES	\$1.50	\$0.001	
Loan/Lease Gap	NONE	\$0.00	\$0.000	
Vehicle Total (6 Months) 2012 Chevrolet Cruze	9	\$74.00	\$0.020	

* The mileage portion of the premium is added to the Base Rate for each billing cycle. It is determined by multiplying the "Per Mile Rate" by the reported mileage driven during the billing cycle.